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Contact Lissette Keslinke # 708-236-3411 or lissettek

NFCA - 2025 Manufacturer Membership Options

Questions?

cmservices.com

TYPE

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

BASIC
DUES

$3360

$3,360

$3,360

$3,360

FREE NFCA
ANNUAL

CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION

1 attendee
$650 VALUE

2 Attendees
$1300 VALUE

3 attendees
$1950 VALUE

4 attendees
$2600 VALUE

FREE NFCA
CONFERENCE
& EDUCATION FREE
SPONSOR TABLETOP
Total Year VALUE
Value
0 0
$1500
1/4 page program ad, $1700

recognition on
Conference Signage,
registration page, and
signage

$2,000
1/2 page program ad,
recognition on $1700
Conference Signage,
registration page, and
signage

$2,500
FULL page program $1700
ad, recognition on
Conference Signage,
registration page,
and signage

WEB
Logo/
Link
VALUE

$1,000
Home
Page

$1,750
Home
page

$2,500
Home
pages

ENEWS
Logo/
Link
VALUE

$500
Bottom
of
Enews

$1,000

Middle
of

Enews

$1,500
Top and
Bottom
of
Enews

ADVOCACY
SUPPORT
(CODE &
STANDARDS,
EDUCATION)

$2500

$5,000
Advocacy
Supporter

$12,000
Advocacy
Supporter

VALUE IF
PURCHASED
SEPARATELY
AT EACH
LEVEL

$3850

$11,860

$16,760

$26,160

NFCA - 800 Roosevelt Rd., Bldg C-312 e Glen Ellyn, IL e 60137 +1 708-236-3411 ¢ www.NFCA-online.org

TOTAL
MEMBERSHIP
DUES PLUS
UPGRADE
SPONSOR
LEVEL DUES

$3,360

$7,875

$12,600

$21,000

SAVINGS

$490

$3,985

$4,160

$5,160



mailto:kriston@nfca-online.org



